APPARENT USE OF PORTLAND CEMENT & CONSTRUCTION PUT-IN-PLACE TREND ANALYSIS
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(Million 2009$)

United States 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Total

Residential Buildings
New Housing Units.
Single Family
Multi Family
Improvements.

Nonresidential Buildings
Industrial

Office

Hotels, Motels

Hospitals, Institutions
Religious

Educational

Other Commercial

Public Utility & Other
Farm Nonresidential
Miscellaneous

Public Construction
Buildings
Highways & Streets
Military/Public Security
Conservation
Sewer Systems
Water Supply Systems

Real Construction Put-in-Place

(Annual Percent Change)
1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Total

Residential Buildings
New Housing Units
Single Family
Multi Family
Improvements

Nonresidential Buildings
Industrial
Office
Hotels, Motels
Hospitals, Institutions
Religious
Educational
Other Commercial

Public Utility & Other
Farm Nonresidential
Miscellaneous

Public Construction
Buildings
Highways & Streets
Military/Public Security
Conservation
Sewer Systems
Water Supply Systems.

ACA

o

THIS REPORT IN ANY FORM





